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HPE DL360G11 (CPU:4510%1/Ram:DDR5 5600 32G*1/Raid Card:MR4081 4G Cache*1/HDD:480G SATA
3F =X MU SSD¥2) ¥ 5 R4 i
P52499-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll 8SFF NC Configure-to-order Server 1
P67091-B21 Intel Xeon-Silver 4510 2.4GHz 12-core 150W Processor for HPE 1
P64706-B21 HPE 32GB (1x32GB) Dual Rank x8 DDR5-5600 CAS-46-45-45 EC8 Registered 1
Smart Memory Kit
P48895-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll 8SFF x1 U.3 Tri-Mode Backplane Kit 1
P40502-B21 HPE 480GB SATA 6G Mixed Use SFF BC Multi Vendor SSD 2
P26262-B21 Broadcom BCM57414 Ethernet 10/25Gb 2-port SFP28 Adapter for HPE 1
P01366-B21 HPE 96W Smart Storage Lithium-ion Battery with 145mm Cable Kit 1
P48918-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll Storage Controller Enablement Cable Kit 1
P58335-B21 HPE MR408i-o0 Genll x8 Lanes 4GB Cache OCP SPDM Storage Controller 1
P51181-B21 Broadcom BCM5719 Ethernet 1Gb 4-port BASE-T OCP3 Adapter for HPE 1
5 P48907-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X0 Genll 1U Standard Fan Kit 1
P38995-B21 HPE 800W Flex Slot Platinum Hot Plug Low Halogen Power Supply Kit 2
P51911-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll CPUl to OCP2 x8 Enablement Kit 1
P52416-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll OROC Tri-Mode Cable Kit
P48927-B21 HPE DL360 Genll SFF SID Pwr Module Kit 1
P48904-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3X0 Genll 1U Standard Heat Sink Kit 1
P52341-B21 HPE ProLiant DL3XX Genll Easy Install Rail 3 Kit 1
P48903-B21 HPE ProLiant DL360 Genll x16 LP Riser Kit (Add-on) 1
H93B6E HPE 3 Year Tech Care Essential DL360 Genll HW Service 1
SFP-10G-SR(HPE) [10Gbps MMF 850nm Duplex LC 300m for Broadcom BCM57414(= & 3.) 2
[VONDERF UL LC-LC 50/125um OM3/LSOH Duplex Fiber Patch Cord 3m(Aqua) 2
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